

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 35/2021

Order No.25 Dated 29.01.2024

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

Both accused are produced from H.C.H .

PW7 is examined in chief and cross-examined in full and discharged.

Fix 12.03.2024, 13.03.2024 & 14.03.2024 for production and evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*