

Order No.31 Dated 30.04.2024

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

Accused Sanjeet Kumar is present by hazira & another accused is produced form JC.

Witness Tahir Hossain is present today but not examined as PO is in charge busy with own court work.

Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. 1st ADJ, Howrah remain in charge.

To 11.07.2024 & 12.07.2024 for production and evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah
JO Code No. WB00664*